NONLD030
NONLD062
NONLD010
PERSONAL PROTECTION ORGANIZERS
Putting ProtectionWithin Easy Reach
NONLD060
2
NONLD070

• PETG plastic
• Color: Clear
Specifications and Ordering Information
Material Information
PETG is an industrial strength clear plastic
that allows for repeat cleaning and provides
years of trouble-free service.
ABS is a strong durable plastic that provides
an excellent combination of strength, rigidity
and toughness.
METAL is made from powder-coated steel.
Medline Industries, Inc.
One Medline Place
Mundelein, IL 60060
Medline has a full line of disposable protective apparel products. Our
products provide the highest protection with the greatest comfort at the
lowest cost. For additional information on our protective apparel and
glove box holders, please refer to the Disposable Protective
Apparel and Glove Box Holder brochures.
Medline offers a full line of disposable isolation gowns, gloves and face
masks.These PPE items fit into the protection organizers shown. For
additional information, please contact your Medline Sales Representative.
Over-the-Door Hangers: NONMB600, NONMB601,
NONMB602
Over-the-door hangers make mounting and moving organizers easy. No permanent
mounting necessary. Made of powder-coated metal. Color : Quartz. Choose from three
different sizes: 12", 19", and 30".
5½"W x (12, 19, 30)"H x 2½"D (13.97cm x (30.48cm, 48.26cm or 76.20cm) x 6.35cm)
J-Hooks: NONMB500, NONMB505
Attach wall organizers securely to wall with J-hooks! Fastens to wall with nail
or screw (not included) through two keyholes. NONMB500 features industrial
strength double sided tape for adhesion when affixing to glass/windows or
drywall. Slim style allows for inconspicuous appearance. Made of powder-
coated metal. Color : Quartz.
22”W x 4 ½”H x ¼”D (55.88cm x 11.43cm x .63cm)
Fire Door Hanger: NONMB450
Safely secure wall organizers with fire door hangers. Holds organizers at
adjustable heights as it attaches to top of fire door. Made of powder-coated
metal. Color : Quartz.
22½"W x 12"–30"H x ¼"D (57.15cm x 30.48 cm – 76.20cm x .63cm)
J-Hooks: NONMB510
Get the same effect as the NONMB505 with a small J-hook! Slim and petite style
allows for easy and inconspicuous appearance. Fastens to wall with nail or screw
(not included) through two keyholes. Made of powder-coated metal. Color : Quartz.
5½"W x 2½"H x ¼"D (13.97cm x 6.35cm x .63cm)